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Event 48: Masters Women 6 Individual Pursuit Qualifying
8 Laps 2000m 1st  & 2nd to Gold Final  3rd awarded Bronze - Result

1. 132 Anna DAVIS (Coburg CC) 2:37.179
Half Lap 15.914 (3)

Lap 1 25.922 25.922 (3)
Lap 2 18.894 44.817 (2)
Lap 3 18.727 1:03.544 (2)
Lap 4 18.807 1:22.352 (1)
Lap 5 18.835 1:41.187 (1)
Lap 6 18.704 1:59.891 (1)
Lap 7 18.659 2:18.551 (1)
Lap 8 18.627 2:37.179 (1)

2. 134 Gabrielle BELZ (Uni of QLD CC) 2:43.965 +6.786
Half Lap 15.411 15.411 (2)

Lap 1 25.655 25.655 (2)
Lap 2 19.319 44.974 (3)
Lap 3 19.247 1:04.222 (3)
Lap 4 19.393 1:23.615 (2)
Lap 5 19.874 1:43.490 (2)
Lap 6 19.922 2:03.412 (2)
Lap 7 20.114 2:23.527 (2)
Lap 8 20.438 2:43.965 (2)

3. 135 Kerry KNOWLER (Vikings CC) 2:49.537 +12.358
Half Lap 15.357 (1)

Lap 1 25.029 25.029 (1)
Lap 2 18.774 43.803 (1)
Lap 3 19.627 1:03.431 (1)
Lap 4 20.754 1:24.185 (3)
Lap 5 21.209 1:45.395 (3)
Lap 6 21.465 2:06.861 (3)
Lap 7 21.555 2:28.416 (3)
Lap 8 21.120 2:49.537 (3)


